
We use the whole grain versions of your 
breakfast favorites! 

   Thursday-September 1 Friday-September 2 

   

The USDA will  
NOT 

be offering students  
free/reduced meals this year 

unless eligible 

Breakfast Prices 
$2.00 

Reduced-$0.00 

Monday-September 5 Tuesday-September 6 Wednesday-September 7 Thursday-September 8 Friday-September 9 

Labor Day 
No School 

No 
School 

Yogurt Cup 
Assorted Flavors 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Cereal Bowl 
Whole Grain 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Elf 
Graham Crackers 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Monday-September 12 Tuesday-September 13 Wednesday-September 14 Thursday-September 15 Friday-September 16 

Cereal Bowl 
Whole Grain 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Pop Tart 
Whole Grain 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Yogurt Cup 
Assorted Flavors 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Cereal Bowl 
Whole Grain 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

 Elf 
Graham Crackers 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Monday-September 19 Tuesday-September 20 Wednesday-September 21 Thursday-September 22 Friday-September 23 

Cereal Bowl 
Whole Grain 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Pop Tart 
Whole Grain 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Yogurt Cup 
Assorted Flavors 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Cereal Bowl 
Whole Grain 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Elf 
Graham Crackers 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Monday-September 26 Tuesday-September 27 Wednesday-September 28 Thursday-September 29 Friday-September 30 

Cereal Bowl 
Whole Grain 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Pop Tart 
Whole Grain 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Yogurt Cup 
Assorted Flavors 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Cereal Bowl 
Whole Grain 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

 Elf 
Graham Crackers 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  
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SEPTEMBER 
Pre-K Breakfast Menu 

Broad Street School 

CAFÉ CONTACT INFO : 
Kristine Colo (Food Service Director) 

GRE@nsfm.com ~ Phone: 856-224-4900 ext 2128 
*Menu subject to change. Supply chain issues continue to permeate the food service 
industry leading to product stockouts. We are doing our best to serve what is menued 

& when that is not possible choosing the best possible substitute.  


